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000054027 Generator 09/10/2025

30405 COMMERCIAL 1,479 08/22/2012

18747 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/18/2001

13868 SFR 260 04/09/1998

HX Base Yr

195 SW EUPHORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,024 116.8500 130.87 395,751 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2528

BAS 2,528 100 2,528 215,045

FCP 420 25 105 8,932

FGR 480 55 264 22,458

FOP 36 30 11 936

FOP 180 30 54 4,594

FOP 208 30 62 5,274

3,852 3,024 257,238

BAS= W26 N4 W25 N9 W12 FOP= W16 FCP= N7 W21 S20 E21 N13$ S13
E16 N13$ S13 W16 FGR=  W21 S21 E24 N13 W3 N8 $ S8 E3 S20 E24
S6 E20 FOP=  E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 FOP= S10 E18 N10 W18$ E26
N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 339.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 509

6 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 24 52 1,248.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 24,960

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 14 50 700.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,550

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100645 14 9,030.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 11,739

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100100 10 1,000.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,300

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700
65,794

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,238

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 222,000
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11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

12 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

13 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

14 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

15 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

16 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

12,600


